
Thursday, September 16ly
~ AUCKLAND
760 ke 395 m

9.30 a.m. Orchestral Concert10. 0 Devotions
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-ing Glass, with Joan MacGregor: Coun-try Doctor; Athletics: A

Speculation,talk by Cotsford Burdon (NZBS)
11.30 Music While You Work
712. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Traditional Songs of theBritish Isles: Peggy Allen, David Allenand Chorus, and Orchestra, conductedby Verdon Williams
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Orchestral ka Tale: Peter and theWolf, . ProkofieffSymphony No. 3 in B Op. 42(Ilva Mourometz) Gliere3.30 A Tale of Hollywood

3.465 Music While You Work
4.30 Songs of the Road6.15 Children’s Session: Eric West-brook talks about Children’s Paintings5.45 Ray Anthony Choir6. 0 Lel’s Learn Maori (NZBS)Hear My Song
7.16 The Carefree Isies: David Went-worth talks about Customs and Legendsin Torres Island Group (NZBS)
7.30 Song and N28 38 the MaoriBS
7.45 Fashions in Melody, with NancyHarrie (NZBS)
8. 0 May I the Treasure? (NZBS)
8.35 Royal Auckland Choir conductedby Gilmore McConnell, with Alan Pow
(ScComp
ene (NZBS)(Part of a public concert given re-cently in the Concert Chamber)
Dad and Dave

10. 0 Les Elgart and his Orchestra10.30 Laurindo Almeida Quartet
10.465 Jam Session at Mercury, No. 311.20 Close down

6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 London Symphony Orchestra7.30 Historical America in Song(For details see 2YC)8. 0 Hephzibah Menuhin (piano) andYehudi Menuhin (violin)Sonata in A Franck8.30 Outlines: Artists Past, the secondtalk by Eric Westbrook (NZBS)
3.45 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)and Gerald Moore (piano)
9. 0 The Alex Lindsay StringSe(For details see 2YC)
9.30 Edwin Fischer (piano)Music by Handel, Bach and Schubert
10. O The Tin Tabernacle: The story ofthe first Marine Radio Station, written
by Alan Dixon (BBC) (to be repeatedfrom 1YA at 10.0 p.m. on Sunday)
wie London Symphony Orchestra0 Close down

WD sas UCALANR,
5. Op.m. Your Host Tonight: Eddie Cal-vert
5.15 Cafe Continentaler

4

Hit Memories and Comedy6. New Zealand’s Own
6.4 Merry Melodiesae Dixieland
7.30 The Land and its People8. 0 Popularity Poll8.30 First (BBC)9. 0 Filmland
9.30 Rhythm on Record10. O District Weather Forecast
. Close down

IXN sQVHANGAREI
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
>. Oo Junior Request Session
a Women’s News from Town (Rose-
mary Dempsey)
.30 Piano Rhythms45 Ballad Time
Dangerous Lady
Story of Vivian Lang
Out of the Shadows
Kaikohe Corner
Close down
p.m. Vocal Variety
Camarata Conducts
The Stargazers
Famous Fortunes
Bright and BreezyAlias the Baron
Eyes of Knight
Variety Fare
Elephant Walk
Northiand Hit Parade
The Voices of Walter Schumann‘Take It From Here (BBC) (to be.jie yee — *>.on Sunday)ventures 0 49 BB

OQ Melody Makers0.30 Close down
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XH».d#AMILTON,7. Oam. Breakfast Session9.0 Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad-ck)do
9.30 Voices in Harmony
10. O A Man Callea Sheppard10.15 The Man from Maloba
10.30 barbara Dale
10.45 Human Comedy
11.15 Albert Sandler’s Palm court
Orchestra
11.30 The Mills Brothers
11.45 Latin Lilt
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville12.33 p.m. Lunch Musici The Renegade1.30 Kon Goodwin and his Orchestra= © Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Dark Abyss; Book Review; LondonNewsletter
3. 0 Lehar Waltzes
3.30 The Beeton Story
3.45 Famous Pianists4. 0 Symphony in D, Op. 25 (Classical)

. Prokofieff
4.45 Handful of Stars5. 0 Biggles ;

5.15 Cabaret Corner
5.45 I Spy
6. 0 Benny Lee and the Stargazers6.15 Space Pirates
6.45 Voeal Duettistsa0 Question Mark
7.16 Johnny Napoleon7.30 Tudor Princess
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Room 2510. Interlude for Musio, with EltonHayes (BBC)
10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, m.9.30 a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street10. O Songs by the Knaves
10.30 Accordion Variety10.45 Music While You Work11.15 Morning Talk
11.30 Popular Music by the Queen’s Hall‘Light Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. Music While You Workan Songs from the Pen of Ivor No-vello
Talk prepared by Tauranga Fed-eration of Countrywomen’s Institutes

3.15 Classical Music: Canadian Com-
posers
Suite for Small Orchestra Morrell
Antiennes
Mazurka . Gagnon
Les
pasoniieee

Perrault
IBC

3.40 Suzanne Danco
CHODERIO,de Strauss4. 0 The Master Singers Baveseein

4.20 The Folk Dance Band5. 0 Ballet Memories
5.15 For Our Younger. Listeners: Hoppyef Happy Valley
gs
aesbe haa

a Sone in My Heart: Jane
ro
ptt Re.‘Carnival Rhythms: Percy Faith’sre
7.15 Paria Talk: Leptospirosis, by D.W. Caldwell, Veterinarian, of Hamilton7.30 The Story of Oscar Hammerstein
8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade8.30 Bottle Castle
9.30 The Dark Stranger
10. 3 Old Time Bailroom: SydneyThompson’s Orchestra (BBC)10.30 Close down \

|OYA WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
Oam. Breakfast Session9.30 Morning Star: Emmanuel Feuer-mann ('cello)

' 9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Morning Concert
11. 0 Women’s Session: Manawatu
Newsletter (NZBS); Indian Menagerie:
Snakes, by Lady Scott (NZBS)
-611.45 Celebrity Artist: Myra Hess12. 0 Lunch Music 9

.
|

broadcast the programmefrom 2.0 to 5.45 p.m. willwill be transferred to 2YC.
2. 0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOURTrio in E Flat, Op.7100 Schubert
Piano Sonata No. 2 in G Minor, Op. 22

Schumann
3. 0 No Name (BBC)
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Sparrows of London
4.30 Rhythm Parade5. 0 Waltz Time y

:

:

While Parliament is. being

5.15 Children’s Session: Muddles_ of
ae PERIOD Sitabhai of an Indian Vil-age \6. 0 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)6. & Tea Dance
7.13 Outlines: A Distant Prospect, thefinal talk by Eric Westbrook about the
State of painting in N.Z. (NZBS) (to berepeated from 2YC at 10.0 p.m. on
Monday) A

While Parliament is beingbroadcast the programmefrom 7.30 p.m. to 10.36 p.m.will be transferred to 2YC.,
7.30 Mav I Have the Treasure? (NZBS)8.4 Tenor and Baritone: FavouriteBallads of past vears, sung by GrahamLilley and Joseph Miller (NZBS)
8.25 Peter Yorke and his ConcertOrchestra ;

8.45 The Luton Girls’ Choir9.30 Wrestling: Delaved commentary On
the professional contest from the Town
Hall
10.30 The Music of Richard Rodgers
11.20 Close down

QVC, VELLINGTON,60 ke
5.45 p.m. Paolo Silveri (baritone)z.°? Music by N.Z. Composers: Dr. V.
E. Galway
V. E. Galway (organ)
Prelude in D Minor
The Wellington Baroque Chorus con-ducted by Stanley OliverFour Songs for Chorus
Be Gentle, O Hands of a Child
The Shepherdess
Now Silent Falls
A Song of EnchantmentVW. E. Galway (organ)
Fugue in D

(NZBS)

While Parliament is beingbroadcast the programmefrom 7.30 to 10.30 may beheard from Station 2YX,
on 1400 kilocyeles.

7.30 Historical America in Song: Songsof Expanding America, the twelfth in a
Series of folk song§ and ree otAmerica, sung by Burl Ives, h de-seriptive introductions written Ms cecil
and Celia Manson
8. 0 Louis Kaufman (violin) and Artur
Balsam (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in A Minor, Op. 105

humann
8.15 The Reith Lectures, 1953: Atomand Void in the Third Mellennium, by
Professor J. Robert Oppenheimer (BBC)
8.45 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano).with Manoug Parikian (violin). Ray-
mond Clarke (cello), Sydney Sutcliffe
(oboe) and Geraint Jones (organ)
9. 0 The Alex Lindsay String Orches-
tra
Orchestral Quartet Stamitz
Elegy for Solo Viola and Strings* (Soloist: Jean McCartney) Howellsthe An Overture for StringsFarquhar

(Studi
9.30 Phyllis, Sellick ea Cyril Smith
9.55 Houston Symphony OrchestraBallet Snite: The Sailors Auric
The Chicago Symphony Orchestra
Pictures at an Exhibition

Moussorqsk y-RavelClifford Curzon (piano) with the New
Symphony OrchestraNights in the Gardens of Spain Falla
11. 0 Close down

‘QD,WELLINGTON,
7. Op.m. Stars of the Stage, Screen
and Cabaret
7.20 \ Hoedown Harmony
7.45 Solo Recitalist: Frankie Froba
8. 0 Where Did It Come From?
8.15 Night Club
8.45 Dad and Dave
9. 0 Concerto For Two (a repetition of
Mqnday’s broadcast from 2YA)9.30 A Song For You
9.45 Famous Waltzes10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2XG 1010 GISBORNE,,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)9.30 Famous Fortunes
9.45 January’s Daughter

QO Indian Summer

a

10.145 Morning Serenade
10.30 Music While You Work
11. O Close down
2.15 p.m. Rugby: East Coast v. Auckland(From Tokomaru Bay)
6. 0 Teatable Tunes
6.30 East Coast Hit Parade
7. 0 Manhunt
7.15 Deadly Nightshade7.30 Sabotage7.45 Hits in Their Day8.2 Sports Preview
8.15 Take It From Here (BBC) (to be
repeated from 2XG at 7.0 p.m. on Sun-day) :
8.45 % Gardening Session
9. 3 Music for Middlebrows
9.30 Casanova
10. 0 Jazz Club
10.30 Close down

QYL 860 yc NAPIER 3
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice40. 0 Devotional Service
10:18 Master Music r10.45 Country Doctor
41. 0 Music While You Work >

12. 0 Lunch MusicOp.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Musie for Hospitals
3.15 Classical session |4,0 The Golden Salamander4.30 Voices in Harmony5. 0 Concert Pianists
5.15 Children’s. session: Jennifer in
London (BBC); Studio Quiz
5.45 With a Song in My Heart7.8 After Dinner Music
7.165 | Change of ny: a talk: by KayFleming
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade
8. 8 The Good Companions
8.35 For the Bandsman
9.30 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS).
Music from Opera
10. O Joseph Szigeti (violin), BennyGoodman (clarinet) and Bela Bartok
(piano)Contrasts Bartok
Budapest String Quartet $

Italian Serenade in C ; Wolf10.30 Close down

QIPNEWPLYMOUTH
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Women’s Programme (Elizabeth
_

Bauman): Fashion Report
10. O ‘Manhunt
10.45 The Caravan Returns
10.30 From Stage and Screen
10.45 The Deceiver
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Two with a Tune
6.30 Latin Fashions
6.45 Calling Inglewood
7. 0 The Orchestra Entertains
7.15 Question Mark
7.30 Tudor: Princess
8.1 Farm Session (Jack Brown): De-
velopments in the Control of Animal
Diseases, by Professor R. E, Glover,President of the Royal College of Vet-erinary Surgeons (NZBS); Research onPig Production at Ruakura; TaranakiStock Market Report
8.30, Stuart Robertson (bass)
8.45 Moreton Gould and his Orchestra3 The New World Singers and RayBloch’s Popular Concert Orchestra9.30 Trio Time
9.45 Ray Anthony and his Orchestra10.0 Rhythm on Record ("Turntable’’)10.30 Close down

~ NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stotions: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session4 Kindergarten of the Air
-33 p.m. News for Farmers
Broadcasts to Schools
London News
Radio Newsreel
National Sports Summary
Overseas and N.Z. News
How Democracy Works: Cabinet Goy-
tnment, by K. J. Scott
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)
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